Neo Selentium Cabinet Range of Soundproof Rackmount
Cabinets
Models: 15U, 27U, 36U, 42U
This versatile range of soundproof Rackmount cabinets is available in
14 size combinations and various colours, black being the standard
finish.
6 x Neo quiet fans located in the roof unit provide assisted cooling.
This Rackmount cabinet range is ideal for lower thermal requirements
and delivers excellent levels of noise reduction.
Neo Selentium 27U Soundproof IT Cabinet (LNS-27U-610)
Image shows the front door removed. The cooling unit can be seen
located in the roof, consisting of 4 whisper quiet fans.
Neo Selentium 27U Soundproof IT Cabinet (LNS-27U-610)
Image shows the side panel removed to show the sturdy internal
structure, and the acoustic material lining. There is a large open floor
section for cable entry.
Neo Selentium 27U Soundproof IT Cabinet (LNS-27U-610)
Image shows the solid metal structure, and the standard black finish.
Locks on the front door and side panel provide added security.
Neo Selentium 27U Soundproof IT Cabinet (LNS-27U-610)
Image shows the front view of the 27U cabinet fitted with heavy-duty
castors.
Neo Selentium Cabinet Range Prices*
Product Code
Useable
Height
Max
Useable
Depth
Dimensions in mm
(Height/Width/Depth)**
LNS-15U-68 15U 695mm 925 x 600 x 800
LNS-15U-69 15U 795mm 925 x 600 x 900
LNS-15U-610 15U 895mm 925 x 600 x 1000
LNS-27U-68 27U 695mm 1460.5 x 600 x 800
LNS-27U-69 27U 795mm 1460.5 x 600 x 900
LNS-27U-610 27U 895mm 1460.5 x 600 x 1000
LNS-27U-88 27U 695mm 1460.5 x 800 x 800
LNS-36U-68 36U 695mm 1860 x 600 x 800
LNS-36U-69 36U 795mm 1860 x 600 x 900
LNS-36U-610 36U 895mm 1860 x 600 x 1000
LNS-42U-68 42U 695mm 2125 x 600 x 800
LNS-42U-69 42U 795mm 2125 x 600 x 900
LNS-42U-610 42U 895mm 2125 x 600 x 1000
LNS-42U-88 42U 695mm 2125 x 800 x 800
**Add to above heights, jacking feet 50mm and heavy-duty castors
70mm. Transit castors and jacking feet are supplied as standard.
Transit castors should be removed prior to installing equipment.
Clearance from front mounting rails to door is 50mm. Bespoke
solutions also available.
Neo Selentium Cabinet Range Technical Specifications
Fan Modules 1
Cabinet Finish Metal frame with standard black finish. Custom colours
available.
Cabinet
Features Lockable doors and side panels.
Selentium-quiet cooling unit located in the roof.
Fully lined with acoustic materials.
Large cable entry located in the floor of the quiet
cabinet.
Built to international standards.
Fully mobile on heavy duty locking castor wheels
(optional).
Included
Accessories
Supplied with jacking feet and transit castors, earth
bonding kit and pack of cage nuts & screws.
Access Side panels are removable.
Delivery
Ships fully assembled and ready to use.
Features & Benefits
• Excellent noise reduction
• Built in assisted cooling for thermal dissipation
• Available in 14 size combinations
• Bespoke solutions available
• Resellers welcome